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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTEDi
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 12tb October, 1867.

Wheat
Barley

Pease ... .
Beans ..»
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... )

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal >

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive off
Malt) ... ...-)

Malt (entered by the }
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
393,595
69,911
96,043

17,702
- 41,925

83,939
164

. ...

703,279

Cwt. '
30,910

*393
5

1

31,309

734,588

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt;
' 74,554
19,398
5,881

'*616
1,898
3,012

105,359

Cwt.
6,616

*358

• •

»•

• •

6,974

112,333

Quarters.
• • i

Ireland.

CVt.
47 030

. .

11,022
...

58,052

Cwt.
600

• ••

• •

600

58,652

Quarters.
• *•

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
515,179
89,309

101,924

18,318
43,823
97,973

164

866,690

Cwt.
38,126

"7J1
5

• t*

w •••

1
...

38,883

905,573

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
14,937

237
28,573

224
84

•••

.44,055

Cwt.
284

65

349

. 44,404

Quarters,
441

Colonial
• and
Foreign.

Cwt.
1,767

**•

• •»

• ••

1,767

' Cwt.
319

•••

• ••

•••

• ••

319

2,0.86

Quarters.
...

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
16,704

237
28,573

224
84

• *»•

• ••

45,822

Cwt.
60S

65
t*

• •

• •

668

46,490

Quarters.
441

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, October 14, 1867.

R. WHITMORE,
Assistant Inspector-General.

Phoenix Fire Office,

London, E.G., October,. 1867.
"T^TOTICE is hereby given, that a Quarterly

JL V General Meeting of the Proprietors of this
office will be held at their Bouse, in Lombard-
street, on Wednesday, the 23rd instant, at half-past
one o'clock-precisely.

By order of the Board,
Geo. W. Lovell, Secretary.

"West Flanders Railways.
No. 6'(, Moorgate-Street, London, E.G.

~fcTOTICE is hereby given, that the Forty-
JL V fourth Half-yearly General Meeting of the
Proprietors in this Undertaking mil be held at the

D 2

offices of the Company, No. 61, Moorgate-street,
London, on Thursday, the 81 st day of October
instant, at one o'clock precisely, and at the Siege of
the Company, Place de la Station, D. 15, No. 9,
Bruges, on Monday, the 4th-day of November
next, at eleven o'clock precisely, on the general
business of the Company.—Dated this 8th day of
October, 1867. '

Robert Temple Frere, President.
F. Smith, Secretary.

By Article 40 of the Statutes every Proprietor oj
shares " to bearer" is required to deposit them
with the Secretary of the Company ten days at
least before the General Meeting to enable him to
take part in it. • .

F. Smith, Secretary.


