THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 15, 1867.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 12th October, 1867.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Total of Corn (ex-)	Cwt. 393;595 69,911 96,043 17,702 41,925 83,939 164 703,279	Cwt. 74,554 19,398 5,881 616 1,898 3,012 105,359	Cwt. 47,030 11,022 58,052	Cwt. 515,179 89,309 101,924 18,318 43,823 97,973 164 866,690	Cwt. 14,937 28,573 224 84 	Cwt. 1,767 1,767	Cwt. 16,704 237 28,573 224 84
clusive of Malt) }	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	· Cwt.	45,822 Cwt.
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	30,910 393 5 1 1	6,616 358 	600 	38,126 	284 65 	319 	603 65
Total of Meal	31,309	6,974	600	38,883	349	319	668
Total of Corn and) Meal (exclusive of) Malt) }	734,588	112,833	58,652	905,573	. 44,404	2,086	46,490
Malt (entered by the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 441	Quarters.	Quarters. 441

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, October 14, 1867.

R. WHITMORE,

Assistant Inspector-General.

Phœnix Fire Office,

London, E.C., October, 1867. NOTICE is hereby given, that a Quarterly General Meeting of the Proprietors of this office will be held at their House, in Lombardstreet, on Wednesday, the 23rd instant, at half-past one o'clock precisely.

> By order of the Board, Geo. W. Lovell, Secretary.

West Flanders Railways.

No. 61, Moorgate-Street, London, E.C. NOTICE is hereby given, that the Fortyfourth Half-yearly General Meeting of the Proprietors in this Undertaking will be held at the D 2

offices of the Company, No. 61, Moorgate-street, London, on Thursday, the 31st day of October instant, at one o'cloch precisely, and at the Siége of the Company, Place de la Station, D. 15, No. 9, Bruges, on Monday, the 4th-day of November next, at eleven o'cloch precisely, on the general business of the Company.—Dated this 8th day of October, 1867.

Robert Temple Frere, President. F. Smith, Secretary.

By Article 40 of the Statutes every Proprietor of shares "to bearer" is required to deposit them with the Secretary of the Company ten days at least before the General Meeting to enable him to take part in it.

F. Smith, Secretary.

5513